
UCI CL. 1

bib UCI ID Name Nat. Team
1 10006065716 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SVK Slovensko / Slowakia
4 10006602246 HOCHMANN Lucie CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
6 10004738937 MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
9 10015141377 DŽERENGOVÁ Barbora CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
11 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena AUT Rakousko / Austria
12 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN Dánsko / Denmark
13 10004631732 SCHMIDT Trine DEN Dánsko / Denmark
15 10010182657 BALSAMO Elisa ITA Itálie / Italy
16 10009997751 LÓPEZ Llull Margarita ESP ACS Chirio Cycling - Casa Giani
20 10009032094 FERRARA Sara FIN Finsko / Finland
21 10006462709 GONCHAROVA Aleksandra RUS Rusko / Russia
14 10015336791 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
23 10010167503 KAŇKOVSKÁ Ema CZE ASO DUKLA BRNO
24 10010714743 BARBIERI Rachele ITA Itálie / Italy

Brno 10. - 11. 6. 2017

 W Omnium Start List





Rank bib UCI ID Name Name Nat. Team Points
1 12 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN Dánsko	  /	  Denmark 145
2 15 10010182657 BALSAMO Elisa ITA Itálie	  /	  Italy 114
3 13 10004631732 SCHMIDT Trine DEN Dánsko	  /	  Denmark 112
4 21 10006462709 GONCHAROVA Aleksandra RUS Rusko	  /	  Russia 110
5 4 10006602246 HOCHMANN Lucie CZE ASC	  DUKLA	  PRAHA 102
6 1 10006065716 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SVK Slovensko	  /	  Slowakia 96
7 24 10010714743 BARBIERI Rachele ITA Itálie	  /	  Italy 93
8 14 10015336791 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE ASC	  DUKLA	  PRAHA 88
9 6 10004738937 MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila CZE ASC	  DUKLA	  PRAHA 81
10 23 10010167503 KAŇKOVSKÁ Ema CZE ASO	  DUKLA	  BRNO 72
11 11 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena AUT Rakousko	  /	  Austria 63
12 16 10009997751 LÓPEZ	  Llull Margarita ESP ACS	  Chirio	  Cycling	  -‐	  Casa	  Giani 62
13 9 10015141377 DŽERENGOVÁ Barbora CZE ASC	  DUKLA	  PRAHA 53
14 20 10009032094 FERRARA Sara FIN Finsko	  /	  Finland 42

Brno 10. - 11. 6. 2017

Omnium General Classification





pos. bib UCI ID Name Name Nat. Team Points
1 13 10004631732 SCHMIDT Trine DEN Dánsko / Denmark 40
2 12 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN Dánsko / Denmark 38
3 1 10006065716 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SVK Slovensko / Slowakia 36
4 21 10006462709 GONCHAROVA Aleksandra RUS Rusko / Russia 34
5 15 10010182657 BALSAMO Elisa ITA Itálie / Italy 32
6 14 10015336791 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 30
7 4 10006602246 HOCHMANN Lucie CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 28
8 24 10010714743 BARBIERI Rachele ITA Itálie / Italy 26
9 23 10010167503 KAŇKOVSKÁ Ema CZE ASO DUKLA BRNO 24

10 16 10009997751 LÓPEZ Llull Margarita ESP ACS Chirio Cycling - Casa Giani22
11 11 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena AUT Rakousko / Austria 20
12 6 10002279985 MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 18
13 9 10015141377 DŽERENGOVÁ Barbora CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 16
14 20 10009032094 FERRARA Sara FIN Finsko / Finland 14

Brno 10. - 11. 6. 2017

W - Omnium - Scratch Results





Rank St.No. UCI ID Name Nat. Team Points
1 21 10006462709 GONCHAROVA Aleksandra RUS Rusko / Russia 7
2 12 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN Dánsko / Denmark 3
3 15 10010182657 BALSAMO Elisa ITA Itálie / Italy 3
4 13 10004631732 SCHMIDT Trine DEN Dánsko / Denmark 1
5 24 10010714743 BARBIERI Rachele ITA Itálie / Italy 1
6 6 10002279985 MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 1
7 1 10006065716 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SVK Slovensko / Slowakia 0
8 23 10010167503 KAŇKOVSKÁ Ema CZE ASO DUKLA BRNO 0
9 4 10006602246 HOCHMANN Lucie CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 0

10 14 10015336791 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 0
11 16 10009997751 LÓPEZ Llull Margarita ESP ACS Chirio Cycling - Casa Giani0
12 11 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena AUT Rakousko / Austria 0
13 9 10015141377 DŽERENGOVÁ Barbora CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 0
14 20 10009032094 FERRARA Sara FIN Finsko / Finland 0

Brno 10. - 11. 6. 2017

Omnium - Tempo Race Results





Rank St.No. UCI ID Name Nat. Team Points
1 12 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN Dánsko / Denmark 40
2 15 10010182657 BALSAMO Elisa ITA Itálie / Italy 38
3 4 10006602246 HOCHMANN Lucie CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 36
4 21 10006462709 GONCHAROVA Aleksandra RUS Rusko / Russia 34
5 24 10010714743 BARBIERI Rachele ITA Itálie / Italy 32
6 6 10002279985 MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 30
7 14 10015336791 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 28
8 13 10004631732 SCHMIDT Trine DEN Dánsko / Denmark 26
9 1 10006065716 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SVK Slovensko / Slowakia 24

10 23 10010167503 KAŇKOVSKÁ Ema CZE ASO DUKLA BRNO 22
11 16 10009997751 LÓPEZ Llull Margarita ESP ACS Chirio Cycling - Casa Giani20
12 9 10015141377 DŽERENGOVÁ Barbora CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 18
13 11 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena AUT Rakousko / Austria 16
14 20 10009032094 FERRARA Sara FIN Finsko / Finland 14

Brno 10. - 11. 6. 2017

Omnium - Elimination Results





pos. bib UCI ID Name Nat. Team tot
1bar 12 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN Dánsko / Denmark 145
2bar 13 10004631732 SCHMIDT Trine DEN Dánsko / Denmark 112
3bar 4 10006602246 HOCHMANN Lucie CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 102
4bar 24 10010714743 BARBIERI Rachele ITA Itálie / Italy 93
5bar 6 10004738937 MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 81
6bar 11 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena AUT Rakousko / Austria 63
7bar 9 10015141377 DŽERENGOVÁ Barbora CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 53

1in 15 10010182657 BALSAMO Elisa ITA Itálie / Italy 114
2in 21 10006462709 GONCHAROVA Aleksandra RUS Rusko / Russia 110
3in 1 10006065716 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SVK Slovensko / Slowakia 96
4in 14 10015336791 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 88
5in 23 10010167503 KAŇKOVSKÁ Ema CZE ASO DUKLA BRNO 72
6in 16 10009997751 LÓPEZ Llull Margarita ESP ACS Chirio Cycling - Casa Giani62
7in 20 10009032094 FERRARA Sara FIN Finsko / Finland 42

Brno 10. - 11. 6. 2017

Omnium - Point Race  Start List
UCI CL. 1








